B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol  Qty
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ

16 027
2,1793

2500
2500
2357

143
4 800

200
1000
1500
1027

Price

2,2000
2,1800
2,1800
2,1800
2,1800
2,1800
2,1800
2,1800
2,1500

Total consideration

5500,00
5450,00
5138,26
311,74
10 464,00
436,00

2 180,00
3 270,00
2 208,05

Date

30.01.2023
30.01.2023
30.01.2023
30.01.2023
30.01.2023
30.01.2023
30.01.2023
30.01.2023
30.01.2023

Time

09:06:23
09:47:44
10:07:55
11:20:01
11:35:10
14:37:50
14:37:50
14:37:50
14:41:31



B/S

0O 0 0 0 W 0 ™0 ™ W

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol  Qty
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ

14 841
2,1353

2000
1500
1000
2500
1100

805
2500
1500
1936

Price

2,1100
2,1000
2,1000
2,1000
2,1000
2,1000
2,1850
2,1850
2,1850

Total consideration

4 220,00
3 150,00
2 100,00
5250,00
2 310,00
1690,50
5462,50
3277,50
4 230,16

Date

31.01.2023
31.01.2023
31.01.2023
31.01.2023
31.01.2023
31.01.2023
31.01.2023
31.01.2023
31.01.2023

Time

09:09:45
09:29:44
10:00:13
11:07:59
11:20:16
11:37:38
14:15:42
14:15:46
14:20:26



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol  Qty
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ

15 355
2,1743

3277
3505
4000
4573

Price

2,0850
2,1950
2,2000
2,2000

Total consideration

6 832,55
7 693,48
8 800,00
10 060,60

Date

01.02.2023
01.02.2023
01.02.2023
01.02.2023

Time

13:22:40
14:06:20
14:35:48
14:53:26



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol  Qty
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ

14 857
2,1166

2000
1000
2500
9357

Price

2,1050
2,1000
2,1200
2,1200

Total consideration

4 210,00
2 100,00
5 300,00
19 836,84

Date

02.02.2023
02.02.2023
02.02.2023
02.02.2023

Time

13:15:53
13:15:53
16:06:33
16:07:18



B/S

00O 0 0 0 W 0 0 I 0 ™ W

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol  Qty
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ

14 477
2,1861

2000
2000

999
1001
1998
2000

2000
500
1500
477

Price

2,1950
2,1900
2,1850
2,1850
2,1800
2,2000
2,2000
2,1800
2,1750
2,1750
2,1750

Total consideration

4390,00
4 380,00
2182,82
2187,19
4 355,64
4 400,00

4,40
4 360,00
1.087,50
3262,50
1037,48

Date

03.02.2023
03.02.2023
03.02.2023
03.02.2023
03.02.2023
03.02.2023
03.02.2023
03.02.2023
03.02.2023
03.02.2023
03.02.2023

Time

09:37:51
09:41:49
09:41:49
09:46:15
09:46:22
10:44:05
10:44:27
10:59:08
10:59:08
11:16:07
11:24:22



